SURFACE MOUNT ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Standard, 85C
CAT. No. E1001K
@Height 5.2 to 10.0mm
@Suitable to fi t for downsized equipment
@Solvent resistant type (see PRECAUTIONS AND GUIDELINES)
@RoHS Compliant
@MV series will be discontinued, strongly recommended MVA series
?SPECIFICATIONS

2
P
?PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
?MARKING
7h
100
6.3V
EX)6.3V100MF
Size code
D55 & D60
E55 & E60
F55
H63
HA0
JA0
D
4
5
6.3
8
8
10
L
*5.2
*5.2
5.2
6.3
10.0
10.0
A
4.3
5.3
6.6
8.3
8.3
10.3
B
4.3
5.3
6.6
8.3
8.3
10.3
C
5.1
5.9
7.2
9.0
9.0
11.0
W
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.7 to 1.1
0.7 to 1.1
P
1.0